
  HADSTOCK PARISH COUNCIL ORDINARY MEETING SCHEDULE 2024/25  

 

 

Thursday 30 May 2024 7.45pm 

Thursday 27 June 2024 7.45pm 

Thursday 25 July 2024 7.45pm 

Thursday 26 September 2024 7.45pm 

Thursday 31 October 2024 7.45pm 

Thursday 28 November 2024 7.45pm 

Thursday 19 December 2024 [TBC] 7.45pm 

Thursday 30 January 2025 7.45pm 

Thursday 27 February 2025 7.45pm 

Thursday 27 March 2025 7.45pm 

 

Summons and Agenda will normally be issued for the last Thursday of each month excluding 

the month of August  

The meetings take place in Hadstock Village Hall. 

 

The meetings are held in public, who are encouraged to attend and participate appropriately. 

The Agenda, includes an item specifically for public participation where members of the 

public are invited to put questions/statements of not more than 5 minutes duration to 

Hadstock Parish Council. No resolutions can be made but Councillors are very happy for 

matters relating to the Parish to be brought to their attention. 

 

The Annual Meeting of the Parish, which is a meeting for the electorate of the Village, will be 

scheduled to take place between 01 March 2025 & 01 June 2025. 


